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({V V/}?”‘ 7~ 42e Journée des Jeunes Espoirs
Ettelbruck, 24 - 25/10/2020 =
Event 20 Boys, 200m Medley YOB 2008 - 2011

24/10/2020 - 16:03

Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
YOB 2010

DNS COLONERUS Jonas

YOB 2009
1. FALTZ Aleksandar

YOB 2008

1. URBAIN Raphael
2. METZLER Charles

DNS COLONERUS Daniel
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Time Pts

Scsv

Swimming Club Le Dauphir3:37.44 128

Scsv 2:52.62 256
Swimming Luxembourg  3:09.26 194
Scsv

SwAmTI eAmeing CW

D WAV ﬂ[

50m

48.41

38.08
41.13

EIFFAGE

=] PERRARD

100m 150m 200m

56.21 59.63 53.19
42.50 51.21 40.83
49.09 56.22 42.82
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